

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4458 of 2021

Anjali Sinha **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

25.08.2021	Mr. Kishore Narayan, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Jitendra Pali, Dy. AG for the State accepts notice for respondent no.1 & 2. Mr. B. D. Guru, accepts notice for respondent no.3. Let notice be issued to private respondents i.e. respondents no. 4 to 27 on payment of PF as per rules. Matter be listed for hearing after pleading are complete. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
Rohit	