



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4458 of 2021

ANJALI SINHA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

25/04/2025 Saxena	Mr. Kishore Narayan, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Kishan Lal Sahu, Dy. Government Advocate for the respondent-State. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 5th of May, 2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
--	--