



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4458 of 2021

ANJALI SINHA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

05/05/2025	Mr. Kishore Narayan, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Kishan Lal Sahu, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. In pursuance of direction issued by this Court, Ms. Shraddha S. Mathew, Joint Director, Social Welfare, Bilaspur is present before this Court. List this case on 17th June, 2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Arun	