



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4458 of 2021

ANJALI SINHA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

27.11.2025	List this case on 03.02.2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	