



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4458 of 2021

ANJALI SINHA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

03/02/2026	Mr. Kishore Narayan, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Keshav Gupta, G.A., Mr. I. Anurag Sonwani and Ms. Anamika Jain, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Devershi Thakur, counsel for the respective respondents. As prayed by the counsel for the petitioner, list the matter in the month of March, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--------------------------	---

Deepti Jha