

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 4458 of 2021****ANJALI SINHA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

17.3.2026	None for the petitioner(s) in two rounds. Mr. Amandeep Singh, P.L. for the State. Ms. Bharti Khunte, Advocate on behalf of Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, Advocate for the respondent. Call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE
Ajinkya	